Advantages
IP40
SQFLAT LED D1 1.1 1
SQF1D1.11.021.8A3000 21 2500 3000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQF1D1.11.021.8A4000 21 2650 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQFLAT LED D1 1.1 2
SQF1D1.21.025.8A3000 25 3000 3000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQF1D1.21.025.8A4000 25 3150 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQFLAT LED D1 1.1 3
SQF1D1.31.029.8A3000 29 3500 3000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQF1D1.31.029.8A4000 29 3650 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQFLAT LED
D1 1.1
Quick and easy installation
Low UGR coe�cients
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
SQFLAT LED D1 1.1 4
SQF1D1.41.034.8A3000 34 4000 3000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQF1D1.41.034.8A4000 34 4200 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQFLAT LED D1 1.1 5
SQF1D1.51.038.8A3000 38 4500 3000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQF1D1.51.038.8A4000 38 4700 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQFLAT LED D1 1.1 6
SQF1D1.61.044.8A3000 44 5200 3000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
SQF1D1.61.044.8A4000 44 5450 4000K >80 IP40 90°X90° 2,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip